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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/25/2025 All Day All Day 1st Practice MS Fall Sports Mountain View K-8
Sat 08/30/2025 11:00 am TBD HS Football with Green River HS Stadium
Thu 09/04/2025 3:30 pm TBD MS Volleyball Jamboree @ Mtn View HS HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Tue 09/09/2025 8:15 am 11:00 am 4th - 8th Grade Picture Day Mountain View K-8
Wed 09/10/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Volleyball with Lyman MS Gym

HS Gym
Thu 09/11/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Football with Pinedale HS Stadium
Fri 09/12/2025 4:00 pm TBD HS Football with Lovell HS Stadium
Sat 09/13/2025 10:00 am TBD MS Volleyball with Rock Spring and Manila K-8 Gym

HS Practice Gym
Mon 09/15/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS JV-Football @ Lyman HS Stadium

Lyman High School
Wed 09/17/2025 4:00 pm TBD HS Frosh/JV/V Volleyball with Lyman HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Mon 09/22/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS JV-Football with Evanston HS Stadium
Thu 09/25/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Football with Kemmerer HS Stadium
Tue 09/30/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Volleyball with DMS & EMS "A Only" K-8 Gym

HS Gym
Tue 09/30/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Football with Lyman HS Stadium
Fri 10/03/2025 2:00 pm TBD HS Football with Pinedale "HOMECOMING" HS Stadium
Sat 10/04/2025 11:00 am TBD FR/JV/Varsity Volleyball with Big Piney HS Gym
Mon 10/06/2025 4:00 pm TBD HS JV-Football with Lyman HS Stadium
Tue 10/07/2025 4:00 pm TBD HS FR/JV/Varsity Volleyball with Green River HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Thu 10/09/2025 2:00 pm TBD MS/HS Cross Country @ Fort Bridger Mountain View K-8

Fort Bridger Historic Site
Fri 10/10/2025 9:00 am TBD MS Volleyball Tournament @  Mountain View HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
K-8 Gym

Fri 10/17/2025 3:00 pm TBD HS Football with Thermopolis - HS Stadium
Sat 10/18/2025 11:00 am TBD HS FR/JV/Varsity Volleyball with Pinedale HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Thu 10/23/2025 4:00 pm TBD HS Fr/JV/V Volleyball with Lander HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Fri 10/31/2025 1:00 pm TBD HS Football Playoffs HS Stadium
Tue 11/04/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Girls Basketball with Rawlins K-8 Gym

HS Gym
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Fri 11/07/2025 1:00 pm TBD HS Football Playoffs HS Stadium
Sat 11/15/2025 10:00 am TBD MS Boys Wrestling Tournament @ HS Gyms HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
K-8 Gym

Tue 11/18/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Girls Basketball with Pinedale HS Gym
K-8 Gym

Thu 11/20/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS GBB with EMS & DMS "A ONLY" HS Gym
K-8 Gym

Wed 12/03/2025 11:45 am 12:00 pm MS Girls Wrestling Meet with Coaches K-8 Gym
Thu 12/04/2025 4:00 pm TBD MS Girls Basketball with Lyman K-8 Gym

HS Gym
Sat 12/06/2025 10:00 am TBD MS Girls Basketball with Manila & Star Valley HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Wed 12/10/2025 11:45 am 12:00 pm 8th grade boys bball meeting w/coach K-8 Gym
Thu 12/11/2025 5:00 pm TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @

MV
HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Fri 12/12/2025 4:00 pm TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @
MV

HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Sat 12/13/2025 4:00 pm TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @
MV

HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Thu 12/18/2025 5:00 pm TBD HS Wrestling Dual with Evanston & Lyman (Boys
Only)

HS Gym
HS Wrestling Room

Tue 01/06/2026 5:00 pm TBD HS Wrestling Dual w Rawlins HS Gym
HS Wrestling Room

Sat 01/17/2026 9:00 am 10:00 am MS Boys Basketball with Manila HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Sat 01/24/2026 10:00 am TBD MS Boys Basketball with Kemmerer & Big Piney K-8 Gym
HS Practice Gym

Tue 01/27/2026 5:30 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Big Piney- BOYS ONLY HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Thu 01/29/2026 4:00 pm TBD JV/Varsity Basketball with Kemmerer - CC
BANNER PRESENTATION

HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Fri 01/30/2026 4:00 pm TBD JV/V Basketball with Lyman HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Tue 02/03/2026 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Kemmerer HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Wed 02/04/2026 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Dual with Cokeville HS Wrestling Room
HS Gym



8:44 am Sat 14 Feb, 26 Home Games - VB/FB/BB/WR/Soccer Page 3

Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 02/05/2026 4:00 pm TBD MS Boys Basketball with EMS/DMS "A ONLY" K-8 Gym
Fri 02/06/2026 10:00 am TBD HS Wrestling Bridgerland Tournament @ MVHS HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Sat 02/07/2026 10:00 am TBD MS Boys Basketball with Cokeville & Randolph HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Tue 02/10/2026 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 9th Grade Basketball with Evanston HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Wed 02/11/2026 4:00 pm TBD MS Boys Basketball with Lyman MS Gym

HS Gym
Thu 02/12/2026 6:00 am TBD 9th Grade Basketball with Rich County HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Fri 02/13/2026 2:30 pm TBD FR/JV/V Basketball with Lander HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Sat 02/14/2026 9:00 am TBD MS Boys Basketball with Pinedale HS Practice Gym
Tue 02/17/2026 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade Basketball with Lyman Mountain View High School
Fri 02/20/2026 4:00 pm TBD JV/V Basketball with Worland "BASKETBALL FOR

THE BRAVE"
HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Sat 02/21/2026 10:00 am TBD HSJV Varsity Basketball with Lovell HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Fri 02/27/2026 2:30 pm TBD HS FR/JV/Varsity Basketball with Pinedale HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Sat 02/28/2026 9:00 am 10:00 am MS Boys Basketball Conference Tourn @
MV/Lyman

HS Gym
HS Practice Gym
Lyman Intermediate School

Mon 03/02/2026 8:00 am 10:00 am 8TH GRADE NAEP ASSESSMENT Mountain View K-8
Thu 03/26/2026 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer Jamboree @ MV Green Space (BOYS) Green Space
Thu 04/02/2026 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Rawlins Green Space
Mon 04/06/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Uinta #4 PEAP Social @ HS Auditorium TENATIVE HS Auditorium

HS Practice Gym
Thu 04/09/2026 TBD TBD HS Track with  Lyman Mountain View High School
Thu 04/09/2026 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Lyman Green Space
Fri 04/24/2026 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Pinedale Green Space
Thu 05/07/2026 2:00 pm TBD HS Track Jeff Hereford Invite- Mountain View HS Stadium

Mountain View High School
Fri 05/08/2026 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Powell Green Space
Sat 05/09/2026 10:00 am TBD HS Soccer with Cody Green Space
Wed 05/13/2026 3:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Volleyball Camp @ HS Gyms HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
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Sat 05/16/2026 11:00 am TBD HS Soccer with Lander Green Space
Tue 05/19/2026 3:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Volleyball Camp @ HS Gyms HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Wed 05/20/2026 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 7TH GRADE WAX MUSEUM K-8 Gym

K-8 Cafeteria
Tue 05/26/2026 3:45 pm 6:15 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Tue 05/26/2026 3:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Volleyball Camp @ HS Gyms HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Wed 05/27/2026 3:45 pm 6:15 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Wed 05/27/2026 3:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Volleyball Camp @ HS Gyms HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Thu 05/28/2026 3:45 pm 6:15 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Fri 05/29/2026 3:45 pm 6:15 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Sat 05/30/2026 3:45 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Team Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium


